LVC
17
LOW VOLTAGE
CONTACTORS
Performance According To Ac-3 Uilizaion Category
Type
Rated Voltage
(V)
Rated Current
(A)
Making Current
(A)
Breaking current
(A)
Cycles per hour at
AC-3
Mechanical
Durability
Electrical
Durability
x1000 x1000
SCM-9 400 9 108 90 1800 25000 2500
SCM-12 400 12 144 120 1800 25000 2500
SCM-18 400 18 216 180 1800 25000 2500
SCM-22 400 22 264 220 1800 25000 2500
SCM-32 400 32 384 320 1800 25000 2500
SCM-40 400 40 440 400 1800 15000 2000
SCM-50 400 50 600 500 1200 10000 2000
SCM-65 400 65 780 650 1200 10000 2000
SCM-75 400 75 900 750 1200 10000 2000
SCM-85 400 80 960 800 1200 10000 2000
SCM-100 400 105 1050 1050 1200 5000 1000
SCM-125 400 120 1200 1200 1200 5000 1000
SCM-150 400 150 1500 1500 1200 5000 1000
Electrical Durability
AC-3
Making
Current : 6xIn
Breaking
Current: In
AC-4
Making
Current : 6xIn
Breaking
Current: 6xIn
Power kW 2.7 4 5.5 7.5 11 15 22 3037
S
C
M
-9AC-380-440V
S
C
M
-1
2
S
C
M
-1
8
S
C
M
-2
2
S
C
M
-3
2
S
C
M
-4
0
S
C
M
-5
0
S
C
M
-6
5
S
C
M
-7
5
S
C
M
-8
5
AC3
AC4
500
400
300
200
100
80
60
50
40
30
20
10
 8
 6
 5
 4
 2
E
le
ct
ri
ca
l D
u
ra
b
ili
ty
  (
x1
0
.0
0
0
 o
p
e
.)